
No.6823/AC A14-2/2024/AC A14 Dated: 10.10.2024

 Dr.BISMI GOPALAKRISHNAN 
Registrar

NOTIFICATION

Reference: Notification no. 6823/ACA14-2/2024/ACA14  dated: 12.09.2024

           In  continuation  of  the  notification  referred,  the Mahatma Gandhi University  Ph.D
Entrance test 2024 is scheduled to be  conducted  as detailed below:
 

Date from which the hall tickets can be downloaded 15.10.2024
 

Examination Centre: CMS College Kottayam

​Subject, Date & Time
 

Arabic, Biosciences (Biochemistry, Biophysics, Biotechnology,
Microbiology, Life Science, Inter-disciplinary Sciences),

Commerce, Economics, Education, English, Fine Arts, Geology,
Hindi, History & Social Studies, International Relations and

Politics/Political Science, Islamic History, Management Studies,
Philosophy, Social Work, Syriac, Tourism Studies, Zoology

 

24.10.2024
Thursday
10 am - 1

pm
 

Behavioural Science, Botany, Chemistry, Computer Science,
Electronics, Environmental Science, Gandhian Studies and 

Development Studies,  Home Science, Law, Malayalam,
Mathematics, Music, Physical Education, Physics- Nanoscience

and Nanotechnology, Psychology, Sanskrit, Sociology,
Statistics 

25.10.2024
Friday

10 am - 1
pm

 

Visit  https://researchonline.mgu.ac.in. for more details.

Contact no. 0481 -  2733337

Copy to:
1 .The Public Relations Officer (for press release) 
2 PS to VC / PVC 
3 PA to Registrar / CE / FO/DCDC 
4 The Director of Research 
5. Ac A II /AcA6/ Ac AX /Ac XI/Ac AXIII/EB 9 
6. Stock file / File copy. 

D
ra

ft 
#1

4 
of

 F
ile

 6
82

3/
A

C
 A

14
-2

/2
02

4/
A

C
 A

14
 A

pp
ro

ve
d 

by
 R

eg
is

tr
ar

 o
n 

10
-O

ct
-2

02
4 

04
:3

4 
P

M
 -

 P
ag

e 
1


